Inv Date
31.06.23
01.06.23
02.06.23
05.06.23
27.05.23
30.06.23
21.06.23
21.06.23
01.06.23
31.05.23
08.05.23
18.05.23

Laughton Parish Council

June Payments 2023

To Whom

James Todd & Co

Lewes District Council
Wealden District Council
lonos

OVO Energy

Lynette Kemp

Lynette Kemp

Lynette Kemp

Complete Caretaking Solutions

ESALC Ltd
Vince Fisher
Laughton CP School

Description

Payroll DD

Play area inspection DD

Dog Bins DD

Website hosting DD

Electricity Bank Transfer
Clerk Salary Bank transfer

Clerk Expenses Bank transfer
Reimbursement - computer repair/donati Bank Transfer
Bin emptying Bank Transfer
Training Bank Transfer
Parish Maintenance Bank transfer

Pelham Field Maint. Conribution Bank Transfer

£
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Cheque/DD/Bank Amount

34.32
18.00
78.00
18.00
14.80
494.10
20.80
110.00
50.00
48.00
391.25
500.00
1,777.27

Authorised

June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting
June Full Council Meeting






