## **Laughton Parish Council**

## June Payments 2023

<b>Inv Date</b>	To Whom	Description	Cheque/DD/Bank	Amount		Authorised
31.06.23	James Todd & Co	Payroll	DD	£	34.32	June Full Council Meeting
01.06.23	Lewes District Council	Play area inspection	DD	£	18.00	June Full Council Meeting
02.06.23	Wealden District Council	Dog Bins	DD	£	78.00	June Full Council Meeting
05.06.23	lonos	Website hosting	DD	£	18.00	June Full Council Meeting
27.05.23	OVO Energy	Electricity	Bank Transfer	£	14.80	June Full Council Meeting
30.06.23	Lynette Kemp	Clerk Salary	Bank transfer	£	494.10	June Full Council Meeting
21.06.23	Lynette Kemp	Clerk Expenses	Bank transfer	£	20.80	June Full Council Meeting
21.06.23	Lynette Kemp	Reimbursement - computer repair/donati	Bank Transfer	£	110.00	June Full Council Meeting
01.06.23	Complete Caretaking Solutions	Bin emptying	Bank Transfer	£	50.00	June Full Council Meeting
31.05.23	ESALC Ltd	Training	Bank Transfer	£	48.00	June Full Council Meeting
08.05.23	Vince Fisher	Parish Maintenance	Bank transfer	£	391.25	June Full Council Meeting
18.05.23	Laughton CP School	Pelham Field Maint. Conribution	Bank Transfer	£	500.00	June Full Council Meeting
				£ 1	,777.27	